


 

What do you notice about these words?

This week we are looking at how to create adverbs using the suffix –ly...

quickly strongly bravely



 

What do these words all have in common?

What do the root words end in?

Is there any change to the root word?

kindly

rudely

quickly

sweetly

safely

strongly

finally

bravely

usually

secretly



 

What do you notice about these words?

Adverbs are often formed when the suffix -ly is added to an adjective root 
word. Look what happens here…

sad + ly = sadly

How does the root word change when the suffix –ly is added?

It doesn’t! It remains exactly the same!



 

kindly 

quickly

safely rudely

sweetly

strongly

bravely

secretly

finally

usually

Here are this week’s spellings to practise.




